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1

N. Jct. MNTH-23 E.B. - N. Lim. Duluth

Ref. Pt.  001+00.471 - 009+00.419

NDuluth

&

3 5



1  MI.

C

C

C

M

1985

1987

1987

1988

6925-104

SF

6925-105

6925-107

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

Conc. Surfacing

38'

40'

24'

44'

Grading

1" Spec. 2361

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2331

1"

1

1

•"

•"

-106 Joint Repair

8"

Bit. Surfacing

7"Conc. Base

C

1995 6925-110

Milling

Bit. Overlay

36'

36'

Var.

Var. Spec. 2341
0.902 Mi 0.07 0.94 Mi

0.55 Mi

6925-118 Bit.Overlay Var. Var.
3.692 Mi

S

2003 Spec. 2360

0.099 Mi

Ref. Pt.  001+00.471 - 009+00.419

1995

0.027 Mi.

I
S

T
H
 
3
5

1.478 Mi.

Jct. ISTH 35 - N. Lim. Duluth

Turnback portion of MNTH 61   ShortensEffective Date

Nov. 1, 1995
MNTH-61 Is now 7.91 Mi.

Turnback portion

of MNTH-61

0.209 MI.

0.419 Mi.

2.168 Mi.

3.641 Mi.

Total mi. was 9.388 Mi.

5

Duluth

CS 6925

N

4



2004

S

6925-121 Milling

Bituminous Overlay

48'

48'

24'

24'

2"

2" Spec. 2360

0.292 Mi

Ref. Pt.  001+00.471 - 009+00.419

1  MI.

55

6925

St Louis

1A

M

2005 8821-141

Spot Mill & Overlay

Concrete Repair

Bit. Repair

3" Spec. 2360

Spec. 2201Var.

Var. Spec. 2360

2.963 Mi.

S

2006 6925-126

Milling

Bit. Overlay 24'

3"

3" Spec. 2360

2.975 Mi.

2007 8821-71 Crack Sealing Spec. 3725

3.694 Mi.

2010 8821-207 Crack Sealing

Seal Coat

Type 3723

3.662 Mi.

2010 6925-127

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Conc. Surfacing var. Doweled

6925-1292010

Milling

Bit. Overlay

Approach Grading

var.var. Spec. 2360

Spec. 2360

Duluth

0.624 Mi.

1.064 Mi.

0.283 Mi.

0.132 Mi.

I
S

T
H
 
3
5

61

Jct. ISTH-35 - N. Lim. Duluth

2015 6925-137

Grading/Agg. Base

Concrete Pavement

Bit. Pavement

6"

8"

4"

46'

46'

50' Class 5

Spec. 2360

Doweled

0.907 Mi.

N
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REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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